
PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
EA
3A

EA 3A
%

EA 3A
Place

EA
3B

EA 3B
%

EA 3B
Place

JP
Points

JP
Place

1 HUTCHINSON, Lauren (S) Hamagnificent NEZ

2 MCGILL, Kaitlyn Flowervale Sancierra EGZ 253.0 70.28 2 282.0 70.50 1 42.0 1

3 ROGERS, Maddison Sunbury Lodge Vernon Barwon 218.0 60.56 18=* 222.0 55.50 20 5.5 20

4 ASHWIN, Tennyson BWS Andiamo Northern 231.0 64.17 7 237.0 59.25 15 22.0 12

5 BARTON, Eloise BP Valkyria NMZ 218.0 60.56 18=* 230.0 57.50 18* 7.5 19

6 EVANS, Isla Dracmoore Firestorm NEZ 238.0 66.11 5* 257.0 64.25 6* 33.0 5

7 FARLEY, Nikita Moondale Frosty EGZ 224.0 62.22 12= 247.0 61.75 9 22.5 10*

8 JOSEPHS, Kelsey I Rock Barwon 246.0 68.33 4 276.0 69.00 4 36.0 4

9 GRINTON, Laura Dreamtime De Nero Midland 218.0 60.56 20* 243.0 60.75 10 14.0 14*

10 THOMPSON, Katelyn Classic Censation SMZ 252.0 70.00 3 280.0 70.00 2 39.0 3

11 GILLESPIE, Olivia Cherishwood Dream On Central 226.0 62.78 10* 274.0 68.50 5 29.0 6

12 STREETER-GILLARD, Adagio Whim WGZ R

13 AYRES, Jamie (S) BB Raise the Roof NES

14 KING, Sheridan Mystic Pride NMZ 219.0 60.83 17 235.0 58.75 16 11.0 18

15 CREED, Annabelle Brookside Dakota NEZ 238.0 66.11 6* 242.0 60.50 11 27.0 8

16 PETERS, Lucy Sahara Storm Barwon 229.0 63.61 8= 240.0 60.00 13* 22.5 11*

17 HORTON, Stephanie Kilburns Mary Poppins Midland 224.0 62.22 12= 251.0 62.75 8 23.5 9

18 CAMERON, Taleah Equine Affair Black Jack SMZ 223.0 61.94 14 241.0 60.25 12 18.0 13

19 COWBURN, Lily* Merool Topboots Central 254.0 70.56 1 277.0 69.25 3 41.0 2

20 JUNOR, Hannah Billabong Dancer WGZ 229.0 63.61 8= 257.0 64.25 7* 28.5 7

21 HOURIGAN, Amie* Boo T Licious NEZ 226.0 62.78 11* 230.0 57.50 19* 14.0 16*

22 STREETER GILLARD, Allengreen Captivate WGZ 222.0 61.67 15 231.0 57.75 17 12.0 17

23 HARTY, Rachael Dragon WGZ 221.0 61.39 16 240.0 60.00 14* 14.0 15*

24 HICKEY, Lauren (S) Thistledo Bonroy Comp.1 EGZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
EA
2B

EA 2B
%

EA 2B
Place

EA
2C

EA 2C
%

EA 2C
Place

JP
Points

JP
Place

31 MAMERS, Abbey Sunrise Avenue SMZ 240.0 70.59 9 201.0 57.43 17* 22.0 12*

32 LAMOZA, Valisha Kolora Stud Cash Central 233.0 68.53 11 231.0 66.00 5 32.0 7*

33 HAVARD, Emily Misty Barwon 202.0 59.41 22 206.0 58.86 13 13.0 18

34 HICKEY, Lauren Blackhall Park Mayfair Comp.1 EGZ 231.0 67.94 13 203.0 58.00 15* 20.0 14

35 COLE, Oscar Chatswood Tango Midland 242.0 71.18 8 226.0 64.57 6 34.0 6

36 HOURIGAN, Amie* Skittlebomb NEZ 217.0 63.82 20* 203.0 58.00 16* 12.0 19

37 LAMOZA, Valisha Fairleigh Tobernory Comp.2 CZ 218.0 64.12 19 201.0 57.43 18* 11.0 20

38 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore SMZ 255.0 75.00 5* 216.0 61.71 11 32.0 8*

39 COWBURN, Lily* Stratford Mineardi Central 267.0 78.53 4 220.0 62.86 9= 34.5 5

40 LINFORD, Ebony Rubicon Belarus WGZ 200.0 58.82 23 222.0 63.43 8 17.0 16

41 THOMPSON, Courtney Mighty Moses SMZ 271.0 79.71 2 262.0 74.86 2 44.0 2

42 STEWART, Tanisha Bellarny Park Illusion Central 228.0 67.06 15 220.0 62.86 9= 23.5 10

43 PAYNE, Jess Narrawah Park Love Barwon 237.0 69.71 10 224.0 64.00 7 31.0 9

44 WILSON, Jodie Roundhill Reflection Comp.1 EGZ 225.0 66.18 17 182.0 52.00 23 8.0 22*

45 LANE, Morgan Wynara Be My Valentine Midland 232.0 68.24 12 187.0 53.43 21 15.0 17

46 O'DONAGHUE, Jasmine Garth Comp.1 NZ 229.0 67.35 14 210.0 60.00 12 22.0 11*

47 WEST, Jacinta Silverfern Strikaforce Comp.2 NMZ 243.0 71.47 7 199.0 56.86 19 22.0 13*

48 BERRY, Audrey Balacrae Tiggy Touchwood Barwon 226.0 66.47 16 205.0 58.57 14 18.0 15

49 FABER, Renae Donnertar Comp.2 NMZ 217.0 63.82 21* 191.0 54.57 20 7.0 23

50 LINES, Molly CF Tadpole NEZ 275.0 80.88 1 264.0 75.43 1 48.0 1

51 COLE, Olivia Shadowpark Dream Midland 220.0 64.71 18 186.0 53.14 22 8.0 21*

52 THOMPSON, Kate Dynamite Jack VEH NEZ 268.0 78.82 3 234.0 66.86 4 41.0 3

53 WHEELER, Brooke Royal Fine Print WGZ 255.0 75.00 6* 250.0 71.43 3 39.0 4
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 3 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
3D

Total
3D
%

3D
Place

3E
Total

3E
%

3E
Place

JP
Points

JP
Place

61 HOURIGAN, Amie* Champagne Charlie Girl NEZ 102.0 68.00 11* 98.0 70.00 8= 44.5 7

62 KING, Laura Pirate Mission Barwon 104.0 69.33 8* 93.0 66.43 18 38.0 13

63 HICKEY, Bethany Kittani John the Wild Comp.2 100.0 66.67 17* 89.0 63.57 22=* 24.5 21

64 RADBURN, Chanel Kilburn Cinderalla Central 110.0 73.33 4* 106.0 75.71 4= 55.5 5

65 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Golden Illusion Wannon 96.0 64.00 22=* 83.0 59.29 29* 12.0 26

66 GASTON, Emily Wizard of Goth Northern 93.0 62.00 29 89.0 63.57 24* 11.0 27*

67 COOKE, Maddison Gladiator's Ghost NMZ 101.0 67.33 14* 89.0 63.57 22=* 27.5 20

68 WALTERS, Jasmine Warren Wood Signature SMZ 109.0 72.67 6 103.0 73.57 6 52.0 6

69 SMALL, Meg Foxcote Frankincense Barwon 104.0 69.33 9* 94.0 67.14 15=* 39.5 10

70 FIELDER, Paris Tapu Height of Elegance Midland 97.0 64.67 19= 65.0 46.43 31 13.0 25

71 THOMSON, Charlize JenJan Zanthea NEZ 99.0 66.00 18 102.0 72.86 7 39.0 11*

72 STREETER GILLARD, Adagio Furst Date WGZ 103.0 68.67 10 88.0 62.86 26* 28.0 19

73 BATTEL, Sienna Kendalee Casanova Comp.2 111.0 74.00 3 107.0 76.43 3 58.0 3

74 STOCKER, Isobelle Roseglen Toy Symphony Central 92.0 61.33 30 84.0 60.00 27 7.0 30

75 LOWTHER, Makayla Brofour Wiseguy Wannon 97.0 64.67 19= 97.0 69.29 11* 33.0 16

76 MAWSON-RABBITO, Sabtah Nazih Northern 90.0 60.00 31 79.0 56.43 30 3.0 31

77 FABER, Renae Miss Brown NMZ 102.0 68.00 12* 96.0 68.57 13* 39.0 12*

78 D'ALIA, Samantha Willow SMZ 110.0 73.33 5* 115.0 82.14 1 59.0 2

79 MARSHALL, Sarah Jet Comp.1 NE 95.0 63.33 26= 83.0 59.29 28* 9.5 29

80 MORRISON, Jessica Clare Downs Alley Cat Midland 97.0 64.67 19= 94.0 67.14 15=* 28.5 18

81 BALASZ, Jasmin Sheo Comp.1 BZ 105.0 70.00 7 94.0 67.14 17* 40.0 9

82 SHIPWAY, Taryn Cisco's Brass Razoo Comp.1 WGZ 95.0 63.33 26= 90.0 64.29 19* 18.5 23*

83 MACKENZIE, Stephanie KGB Lost Me Cool Comp.2 100.0 66.67 15=* 95.0 67.86 14 34.5 15

84 DOUGLAS, Paige Sleeping Beauty Central 100.0 66.67 15=* 96.0 68.57 12* 36.5 14

85 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Princess Wannon 94.0 62.67 28 88.0 62.86 25* 11.0 28*

86 BLANCH, Caitlin Zirconi Aspen Northern 96.0 64.00 22=* 90.0 64.29 20=* 20.5 22

87 SHAW, Charlotte Aroona Park Jester NMZ 116.0 77.33 2 106.0 75.71 4= 57.5 4

88 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem SMZ 96.0 64.00 25* 90.0 64.29 20=* 18.5 24*

89 PAYNE, Jessica Horse Barwon 96.0 64.00 22=* 98.0 70.00 8= 32.5 17

90 O'BRIEN, Holly Olympic Sunrise Midland 101.0 67.33 13* 97.0 69.29 10* 41.0 8

91 GRANT, Nicholas Bimbadeen Bachelor Boy NEZ 118.0 78.67 1 109.0 77.86 2 62.0 1
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 4 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
4D

Total
4D
%

4D
Place

4E
Total

4E
%

4E
Place

JP
Points

JP
Place

92 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti NMZ 81.0 67.50 11=* 86.0 78.18 12* 38.5 10

93 HEALEY, Marny Creagans Just Stylish EGZ 79.0 65.83 16= 81.0 73.64 18=* 26.0 19

94 MANUELL, Chloe Kolbeach Rainbow Wannon 69.0 57.50 30 77.0 70.00 23= 8.5 28

95 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Just a Wish Comp.1 CZ 79.0 65.83 16= 87.0 79.09 10= 34.0 13

96 D'ALIA, Erica Pencil Pine Luigi SMZ 85.0 70.83 5 95.0 86.36 3 54.0 1

97 THIRKELL, Ellen Croftnoc Argyle Comp.1 WGZ 79.0 65.83 16= 98.0 89.09 1= 43.5 8

98 CAMPBELL, Holi New Bay Percy Midland 79.0 65.83 16= 86.0 78.18 13* 31.5 17

99 HOGAN, Maddison Wirringulla Cobber NEZ 83.0 69.17 6 94.0 85.45 4 52.0 3*

100 GRIFFITHS, Bianca Bella's Wish Northern 86.0 71.67 3* 81.0 73.64 18=* 40.5 9

101 JOBLIN, Shayleigh Maxwood Matardor Royale Barwon 80.0 66.67 13= 83.0 75.45 15 33.0 15*

102 MOON, Bridie Aristokat Moonshine NMZ 81.0 67.50 11=* 92.0 83.64 5 45.5 7

103 MAHON, Amelia Bannon Park Starwood EGZ 74.0 61.67 25 82.0 74.55 17* 20.0 23

104 GRAESSER, Matilda Bell Rose Just Joey Wannon 81.0 67.50 10* 71.0 64.55 27= 24.5 20

105 MANTON, Sophie Wyann Mercedes Central 71.0 59.17 28= 66.0 60.00 30 3.5 30

106 RYAN, Ellie HP Penny Wise SMZ 80.0 66.67 13= 87.0 79.09 10= 37.5 11

107 DROHAN, Madison Hillgrove Spring Melody Comp.1 MZ 71.0 59.17 28= 70.0 63.64 29 4.5 29

108 ROBINSON, Prue Astbury Gold Class Midland 80.0 66.67 13= 72.0 65.45 26 22.0 21

109 MARSHALL, Alice Quaid NEZ 72.0 60.00 27 74.0 67.27 25 10.0 27

110 NELSON, Lucy Wyann Frangelico Northern 86.0 71.67 4* 89.0 80.91 6 52.0 4*

111 LEITCH, Sara BPS I’m Obsessed SMZ 82.0 68.33 9* 82.0 74.55 16* 37.0 12

112 TAYLOR, Lili Oscar Central 90.0 75.00 2 88.0 80.00 7= 52.0 5*

113 COCKERELL, Morgan Crestwood Espionage Barwon 77.0 64.17 22 71.0 64.55 27= 12.5 26*

114 CAMERON, Hannah Malibu Park Merlin EGZ 78.0 65.00 20= 81.0 73.64 20* 21.5 22

115 JARDINE, Olivia Merlin Midland 82.0 68.33 7=* 78.0 70.91 21= 33.0 16*

116 HANRATTY, Scarlett Kitty NEZ 75.0 62.50 24 78.0 70.91 21= 16.5 24

117 TUCKER, Pyper Sharnock Harmony Northern 82.0 68.33 7=* 98.0 89.09 1= 53.5 2

118 REILLY, Muirne Cheraton Art Deco Wannon 78.0 65.00 20= 88.0 80.00 7= 33.5 14

119 DICKENS, Kami Brego NMZ 76.0 63.33 23 88.0 80.00 7= 31.0 18

120 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Willowcroft Royal Fashion Comp.1 CZ 73.0 60.83 26 77.0 70.00 23= 12.5 25*

191 PETERS, Tiffany Remlif Park Wizard Barwon 91.0 75.83 1 85.0 77.27 14 48.0 6
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 1 : Jackpot Results

Place #
JP

Points
Rider Horse Club

1 2 42.0 MCGILL, Kaitlyn Flowervale Sancierra EGZ

2 19 41.0 COWBURN, Lily* Merool Topboots Central

3 10 39.0 THOMPSON, Katelyn Classic Censation SMZ

4 8 36.0 JOSEPHS, Kelsey I Rock Barwon

5 6 33.0 EVANS, Isla Dracmoore Firestorm NEZ

6 11 29.0 GILLESPIE, Olivia Cherishwood Dream On Central

7 20 28.5 JUNOR, Hannah Billabong Dancer WGZ

8 15 27.0 CREED, Annabelle Brookside Dakota NEZ

9 17 23.5 HORTON, Stephanie Kilburns Mary Poppins Midland

10* 7 22.5 FARLEY, Nikita Moondale Frosty EGZ

11* 16 22.5 PETERS, Lucy Sahara Storm Barwon

12 4 22.0 ASHWIN, Tennyson BWS Andiamo Northern

13 18 18.0 CAMERON, Taleah Equine Affair Black Jack SMZ

14* 9 14.0 GRINTON, Laura Dreamtime De Nero Midland

15* 23 14.0 HARTY, Rachael Dragon WGZ

16* 21 14.0 HOURIGAN, Amie* Boo T Licious NEZ

17 22 12.0 STREETER GILLARD, Allengreen Captivate WGZ

18 14 11.0 KING, Sheridan Mystic Pride NMZ

19 5 7.5 BARTON, Eloise BP Valkyria NMZ

20 3 5.5 ROGERS, Maddison Sunbury Lodge Vernon Barwon

12 STREETER-GILLARD, Rainy Adagio Whim WGZ

1 HUTCHINSON, Lauren (S) Hamagnificent NEZ

13 AYRES, Jamie (S) BB Raise the Roof NES

24 HICKEY, Lauren (S) Thistledo Bonroy Comp.1 EGZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 2 : Jackpot Results

Place #
JP

Points
Rider Horse Club

1 50 48.0 LINES, Molly CF Tadpole NEZ

2 41 44.0 THOMPSON, Courtney Mighty Moses SMZ

3 52 41.0 THOMPSON, Kate Dynamite Jack VEH NEZ

4 53 39.0 WHEELER, Brooke Royal Fine Print WGZ

5 39 34.5 COWBURN, Lily* Stratford Mineardi Central

6 35 34.0 COLE, Oscar Chatswood Tango Midland

7* 32 32.0 LAMOZA, Valisha Kolora Stud Cash Central

8* 38 32.0 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore SMZ

9 43 31.0 PAYNE, Jess Narrawah Park Love Actually Barwon

10 42 23.5 STEWART, Tanisha Bellarny Park Illusion Central

11* 46 22.0 O'DONAGHUE, Jasmine Garth Comp.1 NZ

12* 31 22.0 MAMERS, Abbey Sunrise Avenue SMZ

13* 47 22.0 WEST, Jacinta Silverfern Strikaforce Comp.2 NMZ

14 34 20.0 HICKEY, Lauren Blackhall Park Mayfair Comp.1 EGZ

15 48 18.0 BERRY, Audrey Balacrae Tiggy Touchwood Barwon

16 40 17.0 LINFORD, Ebony Rubicon Belarus WGZ

17 45 15.0 LANE, Morgan Wynara Be My Valentine Midland

18 33 13.0 HAVARD, Emily Misty Barwon

19 36 12.0 HOURIGAN, Amie* Skittlebomb NEZ

20 37 11.0 LAMOZA, Valisha Fairleigh Tobernory Comp.2 CZ

21* 51 8.0 COLE, Olivia Shadowpark Dream Midland

22* 44 8.0 WILSON, Jodie Roundhill Reflection Comp.1 EGZ

23 49 7.0 FABER, Renae Donnertar Comp.2 NMZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 3 : Jackpot Results

Place #
JP

Points
Rider Horse Club

1 91 62.0 GRANT, Nicholas Bimbadeen Bachelor Boy NEZ

2 78 59.0 D'ALIA, Samantha Willow SMZ

3 73 58.0 BATTEL, Sienna Kendalee Casanova Comp.2

4 87 57.5 SHAW, Charlotte Aroona Park Jester NMZ

5 64 55.5 RADBURN, Chanel Kilburn Cinderalla Central

6 68 52.0 WALTERS, Jasmine Warren Wood Signature SMZ

7 61 44.5 HOURIGAN, Amie* Champagne Charlie Girl NEZ

8 90 41.0 O'BRIEN, Holly Olympic Sunrise Midland

9 81 40.0 BALASZ, Jasmin Sheo Comp.1 BZ

10 69 39.5 SMALL, Meg Foxcote Frankincense Barwon

11* 71 39.0 THOMSON, Charlize JenJan Zanthea NEZ

12* 77 39.0 FABER, Renae Miss Brown NMZ

13 62 38.0 KING, Laura Pirate Mission Barwon

14 84 36.5 DOUGLAS, Paige Sleeping Beauty Central

15 83 34.5 MACKENZIE, Stephanie KGB Lost Me Cool Comp.2

16 75 33.0 LOWTHER, Makayla Brofour Wiseguy Wannon

17 89 32.5 PAYNE, Jessica Horse Barwon

18 80 28.5 MORRISON, Jessica Clare Downs Alley Cat Midland

19 72 28.0 STREETER GILLARD, Adagio Furst Date WGZ

20 67 27.5 COOKE, Maddison Gladiator's Ghost NMZ

21 63 24.5 HICKEY, Bethany Kittani John the Wild Comp.2

22 86 20.5 BLANCH, Caitlin Zirconi Aspen Northern

23* 82 18.5 SHIPWAY, Taryn Cisco's Brass Razoo Comp.1 WGZ

24* 88 18.5 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem SMZ

25 70 13.0 FIELDER, Paris Tapu Height of Elegance Midland

26 65 12.0 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Golden Illusion Wannon

27* 66 11.0 GASTON, Emily Wizard of Goth Northern

28* 85 11.0 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Princess Wannon

29 79 9.5 MARSHALL, Sarah Jet Comp.1 NE

30 74 7.0 STOCKER, Isobelle Roseglen Toy Symphony Central

31 76 3.0 MAWSON-RABBITO, Ashlen Sabtah Nazih Northern
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 4 : Jackpot Results

Place #
JP

Points
Rider Horse Club

1 96 54.0 D'ALIA, Erica Pencil Pine Luigi SMZ

2 117 53.5 TUCKER, Pyper Sharnock Harmony Northern

3* 99 52.0 HOGAN, Maddison Wirringulla Cobber NEZ

4* 110 52.0 NELSON, Lucy Wyann Frangelico Northern

5* 112 52.0 TAYLOR, Lili Oscar Central

6 191 48.0 PETERS, Tiffany Remlif Park Wizard Barwon

7 102 45.5 MOON, Bridie Aristokat Moonshine NMZ

8 97 43.5 THIRKELL, Ellen Croftnoc Argyle Comp.1 WGZ

9 100 40.5 GRIFFITHS, Bianca Bella's Wish Northern

10 92 38.5 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti NMZ

11 106 37.5 RYAN, Ellie HP Penny Wise SMZ

12 111 37.0 LEITCH, Sara BPS I’m Obsessed SMZ

13 95 34.0 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Just a Wish Comp.1 CZ

14 118 33.5 REILLY, Muirne Cheraton Art Deco Wannon

15* 101 33.0 JOBLIN, Shayleigh Maxwood Matardor Royale Barwon

16* 115 33.0 JARDINE, Olivia Merlin Midland

17 98 31.5 CAMPBELL, Holi New Bay Percy Midland

18 119 31.0 DICKENS, Kami Brego NMZ

19 93 26.0 HEALEY, Marny Creagans Just Stylish EGZ

20 104 24.5 GRAESSER, Matilda Bell Rose Just Joey Wannon

21 108 22.0 ROBINSON, Prue Astbury Gold Class Midland

22 114 21.5 CAMERON, Hannah Malibu Park Merlin EGZ

23 103 20.0 MAHON, Amelia Bannon Park Starwood EGZ

24 116 16.5 HANRATTY, Scarlett Kitty NEZ

25* 120 12.5 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Willowcroft Royal Fashion Comp.1 CZ

26* 113 12.5 COCKERELL, Morgan Crestwood Espionage Barwon

27 109 10.0 MARSHALL, Alice Quaid NEZ

28 94 8.5 MANUELL, Chloe Kolbeach Rainbow Wannon

29 107 4.5 DROHAN, Madison Hillgrove Spring Melody Comp.1 MZ

30 105 3.5 MANTON, Sophie Wyann Mercedes Central
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 1 : Final Results

EA 3A
Place

#
EA 3A

%
Rider Horse Club

1 19 70.56 COWBURN, Lily* Merool Topboots Central

2 2 70.28 MCGILL, Kaitlyn Flowervale Sancierra EGZ

3 10 70.00 THOMPSON, Katelyn Classic Censation SMZ

4 8 68.33 JOSEPHS, Kelsey I Rock Barwon

5* 6 66.11 EVANS, Isla Dracmoore Firestorm NEZ

6* 15 66.11 CREED, Annabelle Brookside Dakota NEZ

7 4 64.17 ASHWIN, Tennyson BWS Andiamo Northern

8= 16 63.61 PETERS, Lucy Sahara Storm Barwon

8= 20 63.61 JUNOR, Hannah Billabong Dancer WGZ

10* 11 62.78 GILLESPIE, Olivia Cherishwood Dream On Central

11* 21 62.78 HOURIGAN, Amie* Boo T Licious NEZ

12= 7 62.22 FARLEY, Nikita Moondale Frosty EGZ

12= 17 62.22 HORTON, Stephanie Kilburns Mary Poppins Midland

14 18 61.94 CAMERON, Taleah Equine Affair Black Jack SMZ

15 22 61.67 STREETER GILLARD, Allengreen Captivate WGZ

16 23 61.39 HARTY, Rachael Dragon WGZ

17 14 60.83 KING, Sheridan Mystic Pride NMZ

18=* 3 60.56 ROGERS, Maddison Sunbury Lodge Vernon Barwon

18=* 5 60.56 BARTON, Eloise BP Valkyria NMZ

20* 9 60.56 GRINTON, Laura Dreamtime De Nero Midland

1 HUTCHINSON, Lauren (S) Hamagnificent NEZ

12 R STREETER-GILLARD, Rainy Adagio Whim WGZ

13 AYRES, Jamie (S) BB Raise the Roof NES

24 HICKEY, Lauren (S) Thistledo Bonroy Comp.1 EGZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 2 : Final Results

EA 2B
Place

#
EA 2B

%
Rider Horse Club

1 50 80.88 LINES, Molly CF Tadpole NEZ

2 41 79.71 THOMPSON, Courtney Mighty Moses SMZ

3 52 78.82 THOMPSON, Kate Dynamite Jack VEH NEZ

4 39 78.53 COWBURN, Lily* Stratford Mineardi Central

5* 38 75.00 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore SMZ

6* 53 75.00 WHEELER, Brooke Royal Fine Print WGZ

7 47 71.47 WEST, Jacinta Silverfern Strikaforce Comp.2 NMZ

8 35 71.18 COLE, Oscar Chatswood Tango Midland

9 31 70.59 MAMERS, Abbey Sunrise Avenue SMZ

10 43 69.71 PAYNE, Jess Narrawah Park Love Actually Barwon

11 32 68.53 LAMOZA, Valisha Kolora Stud Cash Central

12 45 68.24 LANE, Morgan Wynara Be My Valentine Midland

13 34 67.94 HICKEY, Lauren Blackhall Park Mayfair Comp.1 EGZ

14 46 67.35 O'DONAGHUE, Jasmine Garth Comp.1 NZ

15 42 67.06 STEWART, Tanisha Bellarny Park Illusion Central

16 48 66.47 BERRY, Audrey Balacrae Tiggy Touchwood Barwon

17 44 66.18 WILSON, Jodie Roundhill Reflection Comp.1 EGZ

18 51 64.71 COLE, Olivia Shadowpark Dream Midland

19 37 64.12 LAMOZA, Valisha Fairleigh Tobernory Comp.2 CZ

20* 36 63.82 HOURIGAN, Amie* Skittlebomb NEZ

21* 49 63.82 FABER, Renae Donnertar Comp.2 NMZ

22 33 59.41 HAVARD, Emily Misty Barwon

23 40 58.82 LINFORD, Ebony Rubicon Belarus WGZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 3 : Final Results

3D
Place

#
3D
%

Rider Horse Club

1 91 78.67 GRANT, Nicholas Bimbadeen Bachelor Boy NEZ

2 87 77.33 SHAW, Charlotte Aroona Park Jester NMZ

3 73 74.00 BATTEL, Sienna Kendalee Casanova Comp.2

4* 64 73.33 RADBURN, Chanel Kilburn Cinderalla Central

5* 78 73.33 D'ALIA, Samantha Willow SMZ

6 68 72.67 WALTERS, Jasmine Warren Wood Signature SMZ

7 81 70.00 BALASZ, Jasmin Sheo Comp.1 BZ

8* 62 69.33 KING, Laura Pirate Mission Barwon

9* 69 69.33 SMALL, Meg Foxcote Frankincense Barwon

10 72 68.67 STREETER GILLARD, Adagio Furst Date WGZ

11* 61 68.00 HOURIGAN, Amie* Champagne Charlie Girl NEZ

12* 77 68.00 FABER, Renae Miss Brown NMZ

13* 90 67.33 O'BRIEN, Holly Olympic Sunrise Midland

14* 67 67.33 COOKE, Maddison Gladiator's Ghost NMZ

15=* 83 66.67 MACKENZIE, Stephanie KGB Lost Me Cool Comp.2

15=* 84 66.67 DOUGLAS, Paige Sleeping Beauty Central

17* 63 66.67 HICKEY, Bethany Kittani John the Wild Comp.2

18 71 66.00 THOMSON, Charlize JenJan Zanthea NEZ

19= 70 64.67 FIELDER, Paris Tapu Height of Elegance Midland

19= 75 64.67 LOWTHER, Makayla Brofour Wiseguy Wannon

19= 80 64.67 MORRISON, Jessica Clare Downs Alley Cat Midland

22=* 65 64.00 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Golden Illusion Wannon

22=* 86 64.00 BLANCH, Caitlin Zirconi Aspen Northern

22=* 89 64.00 PAYNE, Jessica Horse Barwon

25* 88 64.00 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem SMZ

26= 79 63.33 MARSHALL, Sarah Jet Comp.1 NE

26= 82 63.33 SHIPWAY, Taryn Cisco's Brass Razoo Comp.1 WGZ

28 85 62.67 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Princess Wannon

29 66 62.00 GASTON, Emily Wizard of Goth Northern

30 74 61.33 STOCKER, Isobelle Roseglen Toy Symphony Central

31 76 60.00 MAWSON-RABBITO, Ashlen Sabtah Nazih Northern
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 4 : Final Results

4D
Place

#
4D
%

Rider Horse Club

1 191 75.83 PETERS, Tiffany Remlif Park Wizard Barwon

2 112 75.00 TAYLOR, Lili Oscar Central

3* 100 71.67 GRIFFITHS, Bianca Bella's Wish Northern

4* 110 71.67 NELSON, Lucy Wyann Frangelico Northern

5 96 70.83 D'ALIA, Erica Pencil Pine Luigi SMZ

6 99 69.17 HOGAN, Maddison Wirringulla Cobber NEZ

7=* 115 68.33 JARDINE, Olivia Merlin Midland

7=* 117 68.33 TUCKER, Pyper Sharnock Harmony Northern

9* 111 68.33 LEITCH, Sara BPS I’m Obsessed SMZ

10* 104 67.50 GRAESSER, Matilda Bell Rose Just Joey Wannon

11=* 92 67.50 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti NMZ

11=* 102 67.50 MOON, Bridie Aristokat Moonshine NMZ

13= 101 66.67 JOBLIN, Shayleigh Maxwood Matardor Royale Barwon

13= 106 66.67 RYAN, Ellie HP Penny Wise SMZ

13= 108 66.67 ROBINSON, Prue Astbury Gold Class Midland

16= 93 65.83 HEALEY, Marny Creagans Just Stylish EGZ

16= 95 65.83 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Just a Wish Comp.1 CZ

16= 97 65.83 THIRKELL, Ellen Croftnoc Argyle Comp.1 WGZ

16= 98 65.83 CAMPBELL, Holi New Bay Percy Midland

20= 114 65.00 CAMERON, Hannah Malibu Park Merlin EGZ

20= 118 65.00 REILLY, Muirne Cheraton Art Deco Wannon

22 113 64.17 COCKERELL, Morgan Crestwood Espionage Barwon

23 119 63.33 DICKENS, Kami Brego NMZ

24 116 62.50 HANRATTY, Scarlett Kitty NEZ

25 103 61.67 MAHON, Amelia Bannon Park Starwood EGZ

26 120 60.83 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Willowcroft Royal Fashion Comp.1 CZ

27 109 60.00 MARSHALL, Alice Quaid NEZ

28= 105 59.17 MANTON, Sophie Wyann Mercedes Central

28= 107 59.17 DROHAN, Madison Hillgrove Spring Melody Comp.1 MZ

30 94 57.50 MANUELL, Chloe Kolbeach Rainbow Wannon
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 1 : Final Results

EA 3B
Place

#
EA 3B

%
Rider Horse Club

1 2 70.50 MCGILL, Kaitlyn Flowervale Sancierra EGZ

2 10 70.00 THOMPSON, Katelyn Classic Censation SMZ

3 19 69.25 COWBURN, Lily* Merool Topboots Central

4 8 69.00 JOSEPHS, Kelsey I Rock Barwon

5 11 68.50 GILLESPIE, Olivia Cherishwood Dream On Central

6* 6 64.25 EVANS, Isla Dracmoore Firestorm NEZ

7* 20 64.25 JUNOR, Hannah Billabong Dancer WGZ

8 17 62.75 HORTON, Stephanie Kilburns Mary Poppins Midland

9 7 61.75 FARLEY, Nikita Moondale Frosty EGZ

10 9 60.75 GRINTON, Laura Dreamtime De Nero Midland

11 15 60.50 CREED, Annabelle Brookside Dakota NEZ

12 18 60.25 CAMERON, Taleah Equine Affair Black Jack SMZ

13* 16 60.00 PETERS, Lucy Sahara Storm Barwon

14* 23 60.00 HARTY, Rachael Dragon WGZ

15 4 59.25 ASHWIN, Tennyson BWS Andiamo Northern

16 14 58.75 KING, Sheridan Mystic Pride NMZ

17 22 57.75 STREETER GILLARD, Allengreen Captivate WGZ

18* 5 57.50 BARTON, Eloise BP Valkyria NMZ

19* 21 57.50 HOURIGAN, Amie* Boo T Licious NEZ

20 3 55.50 ROGERS, Maddison Sunbury Lodge Vernon Barwon

1 HUTCHINSON, Lauren (S) Hamagnificent NEZ

12 STREETER-GILLARD, Rainy Adagio Whim WGZ

13 AYRES, Jamie (S) BB Raise the Roof NES

24 HICKEY, Lauren (S) Thistledo Bonroy Comp.1 EGZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 2 : Final Results

EA 2C
Place

#
EA 2C

%
Rider Horse Club

1 50 75.43 LINES, Molly CF Tadpole NEZ

2 41 74.86 THOMPSON, Courtney Mighty Moses SMZ

3 53 71.43 WHEELER, Brooke Royal Fine Print WGZ

4 52 66.86 THOMPSON, Kate Dynamite Jack VEH NEZ

5 32 66.00 LAMOZA, Valisha Kolora Stud Cash Central

6 35 64.57 COLE, Oscar Chatswood Tango Midland

7 43 64.00 PAYNE, Jess Narrawah Park Love Actually Barwon

8 40 63.43 LINFORD, Ebony Rubicon Belarus WGZ

9= 39 62.86 COWBURN, Lily* Stratford Mineardi Central

9= 42 62.86 STEWART, Tanisha Bellarny Park Illusion Central

11 38 61.71 MOORE, Tahlia Black Providore SMZ

12 46 60.00 O'DONAGHUE, Jasmine Garth Comp.1 NZ

13 33 58.86 HAVARD, Emily Misty Barwon

14 48 58.57 BERRY, Audrey Balacrae Tiggy Touchwood Barwon

15* 34 58.00 HICKEY, Lauren Blackhall Park Mayfair Comp.1 EGZ

16* 36 58.00 HOURIGAN, Amie* Skittlebomb NEZ

17* 31 57.43 MAMERS, Abbey Sunrise Avenue SMZ

18* 37 57.43 LAMOZA, Valisha Fairleigh Tobernory Comp.2 CZ

19 47 56.86 WEST, Jacinta Silverfern Strikaforce Comp.2 NMZ

20 49 54.57 FABER, Renae Donnertar Comp.2 NMZ

21 45 53.43 LANE, Morgan Wynara Be My Valentine Midland

22 51 53.14 COLE, Olivia Shadowpark Dream Midland

23 44 52.00 WILSON, Jodie Roundhill Reflection Comp.1 EGZ
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 3 : Final Results

3E
Place

#
3E
%

Rider Horse Club

1 78 82.14 D'ALIA, Samantha Willow SMZ

2 91 77.86 GRANT, Nicholas Bimbadeen Bachelor Boy NEZ

3 73 76.43 BATTEL, Sienna Kendalee Casanova Comp.2

4= 64 75.71 RADBURN, Chanel Kilburn Cinderalla Central

4= 87 75.71 SHAW, Charlotte Aroona Park Jester NMZ

6 68 73.57 WALTERS, Jasmine Warren Wood Signature SMZ

7 71 72.86 THOMSON, Charlize JenJan Zanthea NEZ

8= 61 70.00 HOURIGAN, Amie* Champagne Charlie Girl NEZ

8= 89 70.00 PAYNE, Jessica Horse Barwon

10* 90 69.29 O'BRIEN, Holly Olympic Sunrise Midland

11* 75 69.29 LOWTHER, Makayla Brofour Wiseguy Wannon

12* 84 68.57 DOUGLAS, Paige Sleeping Beauty Central

13* 77 68.57 FABER, Renae Miss Brown NMZ

14 83 67.86 MACKENZIE, Stephanie KGB Lost Me Cool Comp.2

15=* 69 67.14 SMALL, Meg Foxcote Frankincense Barwon

15=* 80 67.14 MORRISON, Jessica Clare Downs Alley Cat Midland

17* 81 67.14 BALASZ, Jasmin Sheo Comp.1 BZ

18 62 66.43 KING, Laura Pirate Mission Barwon

19* 82 64.29 SHIPWAY, Taryn Cisco's Brass Razoo Comp.1 WGZ

20=* 86 64.29 BLANCH, Caitlin Zirconi Aspen Northern

20=* 88 64.29 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem SMZ

22=* 63 63.57 HICKEY, Bethany Kittani John the Wild Comp.2

22=* 67 63.57 COOKE, Maddison Gladiator's Ghost NMZ

24* 66 63.57 GASTON, Emily Wizard of Goth Northern

25* 85 62.86 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Princess Wannon

26* 72 62.86 STREETER GILLARD, Adagio Furst Date WGZ

27 74 60.00 STOCKER, Isobelle Roseglen Toy Symphony Central

28* 79 59.29 MARSHALL, Sarah Jet Comp.1 NE

29* 65 59.29 MOUNSEY, Imogen* Golden Illusion Wannon

30 76 56.43 MAWSON-RABBITO, Ashlen Sabtah Nazih Northern

31 70 46.43 FIELDER, Paris Tapu Height of Elegance Midland
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PCV State Championships
 Pony Club Grade 4 : Final Results

4E
Place

#
4E
%

Rider Horse Club

1= 97 89.09 THIRKELL, Ellen Croftnoc Argyle Comp.1 WGZ

1= 117 89.09 TUCKER, Pyper Sharnock Harmony Northern

3 96 86.36 D'ALIA, Erica Pencil Pine Luigi SMZ

4 99 85.45 HOGAN, Maddison Wirringulla Cobber NEZ

5 102 83.64 MOON, Bridie Aristokat Moonshine NMZ

6 110 80.91 NELSON, Lucy Wyann Frangelico Northern

7= 112 80.00 TAYLOR, Lili Oscar Central

7= 118 80.00 REILLY, Muirne Cheraton Art Deco Wannon

7= 119 80.00 DICKENS, Kami Brego NMZ

10= 95 79.09 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Just a Wish Comp.1 CZ

10= 106 79.09 RYAN, Ellie HP Penny Wise SMZ

12* 92 78.18 BAINES, Amelia Oak Park Serengeti NMZ

13* 98 78.18 CAMPBELL, Holi New Bay Percy Midland

14 191 77.27 PETERS, Tiffany Remlif Park Wizard Barwon

15 101 75.45 JOBLIN, Shayleigh Maxwood Matardor Royale Barwon

16* 111 74.55 LEITCH, Sara BPS I’m Obsessed SMZ

17* 103 74.55 MAHON, Amelia Bannon Park Starwood EGZ

18=* 93 73.64 HEALEY, Marny Creagans Just Stylish EGZ

18=* 100 73.64 GRIFFITHS, Bianca Bella's Wish Northern

20* 114 73.64 CAMERON, Hannah Malibu Park Merlin EGZ

21= 115 70.91 JARDINE, Olivia Merlin Midland

21= 116 70.91 HANRATTY, Scarlett Kitty NEZ

23= 94 70.00 MANUELL, Chloe Kolbeach Rainbow Wannon

23= 120 70.00 HARVEY, Tamsyn* Willowcroft Royal Fashion Comp.1 CZ

25 109 67.27 MARSHALL, Alice Quaid NEZ

26 108 65.45 ROBINSON, Prue Astbury Gold Class Midland

27= 104 64.55 GRAESSER, Matilda Bell Rose Just Joey Wannon

27= 113 64.55 COCKERELL, Morgan Crestwood Espionage Barwon

29 107 63.64 DROHAN, Madison Hillgrove Spring Melody Comp.1 MZ

30 105 60.00 MANTON, Sophie Wyann Mercedes Central
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